

John Lewis Stock Number	78471801
Name	<b>Gin Gift Box</b>
Contents	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• JJ Whitley Elderflower Gin 70cl</li> <li>• Prestat London Dry Gin Truffles 160g</li> <li>• Joe &amp; Seph's Gin &amp; Tonic Popcorn 70g</li> </ul>
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	May contain traces
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	May contain traces
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	May contain traces
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	May contain traces
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

Product	<b>JJ Whitley Elderflower Gin 70cl</b>
Ingredients	Water, grain alcohol, sugar, elderflower, gin essence >1.2% ABV no ingredients list on label
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b> <b>None</b>	
May contain statements	None
Net Quantity	70cl
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's name and address	Halewood International Limited, Wilson Road, Huyton, Liverpool. L36 6AD
Instructions for use	Over ice or with Tonic
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	38.6% ABV
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product	Prestat London Dry Gin Truffles in Bag with Green Ribbon 160g		
Ingredients	Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole <b>Milk</b> Powder, Whipping <b>Cream</b> , Popping Candy (Sugar, Lactose, Glucose, Carbon Dioxide), Glucose Syrup, <b>Butter</b> , Gin (2%), Lemon Compound (Invert Sugar, Lemon Juice Concentrate (20%), Glucose, Sugar, Lemon Flavour, Thickener: Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Sweetener: Sorbitol, <b>Soy</b> Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Juniper Oil, Preservative: Sorbic Acid		
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>			
May contain statements	Traces of Nut, Gluten & Egg		
Net Quantity	160g		
Country of Origin	UK		
Storage Instructions	Store cool and dry (15°-18°C)		
Manufacturer’s name and address	Prestat Ltd, Unit 8 Volt Ave, Powergate business park, Park Royal, London. NW10 6PW		
Instructions for use	N/A		
Nutrition Labelling	NUTRITION INFORMATION	per 100g	
	ENERGY (kJ)	2131	
	ENERGY (kcal)	510	
	FAT (g)	31.9	
	SATURATES (g)	20.2	
	CARBOHYDRATE (g)	48.1	
	SUGARS (g)	44	
	PROTEIN (g)	5.7	
	SALT (g)	0.17	
Alcoholic Strength	Low		
Suitable for vegetarians	Y		
Suitable for vegans	N		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y		

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product	Joe & Seph’s Gin & Tonic Popcorn 70g		
Ingredients	Corn, Sugar, Butter ( <b>Milk</b> ), Gin (5%), Tonic Water (5%), Corn Syrup, Natural Gin Flavour, Raising Agents		
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>			
May contain statements	Made in an environment where nuts, peanuts and sesame seeds are present. May contain unpopped kernels		
Net Quantity	70g		
Country of Origin	United Kingdom		
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry, dark place.		
Manufacturer’s name and address	Joe’s Gourmet Foods PO Box 2406 Watford WD18 1TH		
Instructions for use	Once open consume within 5 days		
Nutrition Labelling	NUTRITION INFORMATION	per 100g	
	ENERGY (kJ)	2094	
	ENERGY (kcal)	500	
	FAT (g)	24	
	SATURATES (g)	15.1	
	CARBOHYDRATE (g)	67.8	
	SUGARS (g)	41.2	
	PROTEIN (g)	4	
	SALT (g)	0.9	
Alcoholic Strength	Gin (5%)		
Suitable for vegetarians	Y		
Suitable for vegans	N		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y (See May Contain statement)		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N		

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y